<u>District 1</u> 1625 N French Dr., Hobbs, NM 88240

District II 1301 W Grand Avenue, Artesia, NM 88210

Revised October 15, 2009

Form C-104

Submit one copy to appropriate District Office

State of New Mexico

Energy, Minerals & Natural Resources

Oil Conservation Division	Submit one copy to appropriate District Office
1220 South St. Francis Dr.	☐ AMENDED REPORT
Santa Fe, NM 87505	

	District IV				505		20 South St.		:.				AMENDED REPO	)RT
COG Operating LLC   250 West Treas Are, xo, while 100   Midsland, TX 79701   Reason for Filing, Code Effective Date Midsland, TX 79701   Property Code 300-015 - 39094   Property Code 300-015 - 39094   Property Name Caryburg Jackson; SR-Q-G-SA 28599   Property Code 300-015 - 39094   Property Name Continental State   Property Name North Nor	1220 S. St. Franc						,		ГНО	RIZATION	TO	TRANSI	PORT	
Section   Transporter   Section   Township   Reage   Lot Idn   Feet from the   North South line   Feet from the   East/West line   County	<sup>1</sup> Operator n	ame and	Addr		~ ^					<sup>2</sup> OGRID Nur	nber			
**Morth Number** 30 – 015 - 39094**  **Jepto Nome**  **Jepto Nome**  **Jepto North**  **Jepto North**										3 Dancon for I	Filing (		tivo Doto	
Caraburg Jackson SR-Q-G-SA   28:50   Property Code   Property Code   Property Code   Property Code   Property Code   Property Name   Continental State   2   2   2   2   2   2   2   2   2														
Property Code   308272   Property Name   Continental State   2   2   2   2   2   2   2   2   2								<sup>6</sup> Poo						
11														
H.														
D   15   17S   29E   420   North   990   West   Eddy	II. 10 Su	rface Lo	e Location											
						Lot Idn		1	Line	1	ľ		1	
U. or lot ao.   Section   Towaship   Range   Lot Idn   Feet from the   North/South line   Feet from the   East/West line   County			L				420	INOILII		990	wes	t	Eddy	
Table   Tabl	D0					Lot Idn	Feet from the	North/Sout	line	Feet from the	Fast	/West line	County	
The color of Part   1975   1	02 01 101 1101		10,,		runge	Loc rain i coc moin ci		1 Torensouth inc			Last	, vv est mile	County	
The color of Part   1975   1	12 Lse Code	<sup>13</sup> Produc	ing M	ethod	14 Gas Co	nnection	<sup>15</sup> C-129 Perr	5 C-129 Permit Number 16		C-129 Effective	 Date	ate 17 C-129 Expiration Date		
Transporter   Transporter   Transporter Name and Address					Date							0 12 2 2 mp. m. c		
OGRID   And Address	III. Oil a	and Gas	Tra	nspor							_	<u> </u>		
Dep Midstream   G													<sup>20</sup> O/G/W	
Dep Midstream   G														
Dep Midstream   G	27841					HollyF	rontier Refinin	g & Marketii	ig LL	C		O		
IV. Well Completion Data	***											4.15		
NOV 3 0 2011   NMOCD ARTESIA	. 005122						Dep Mid	stream					G	
NOV 3 0 2011   NMOCD ARTESIA   NMOCD ARTESIA	4.5													
NOV 3 0 2011   NMOCD ARTESIA   NMOCD ARTESIA		Ē.						RECEIVED					740 4	d i
NMOCD ARTESIA   NMOCD ARTESIA													,	
IV. Well Completion Data   23 TD   24 PBTD   25 Perforations   25 DHC, MC														
IV. Well Completion Data   23 TD   24 PBTD   25 Perforations   25 DHC, MC														20000
IV.   Well Completion Data   22   Ready Date   33   TD   5640   5576   3990 - 5290								<del></del>		- /IIILOI	A		The state of the s	<b>9</b> 4
21   Spud Date   32   Ready Date   33   TD   5640   5576   3990 - 5290   39   DHC, MC												100		j.
21   Spud Date   32   Ready Date   33   TD   5640   5576   3990 - 5290   39   DHC, MC	IV. Well	l Comple	etior	ı Data	1									
27   Hole Size   28   Casing & Tubing Size   29   Depth Set   30   Sacks Cement					1	<sup>23</sup> TD	<sup>24</sup> PBTD		25 Perforat	tions		<sup>26</sup> DHC, MC		
17-1/2										1	290			
11 8-5/8 857 400  7-7/8 5-1/2 5624 1000  2-7/8 tbg 5199  V. Well Test Data  31 Date New Oil 11/12/11 32 Gas Delivery Date 11/13/11 24 hrs 70 70  37 Choke Size 38 Oil 39 Water 491 228 4 hrs 70 70  42 I hereby certify that the rules of the Oil Conservation Division have been complied with and that the information given above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. Signature: Approved by: Title: Gallogist Frinted name: Netha Aaron  Title: Gallogist Frinted name: Approval Date: DEC 02 2011  Phone:	<sup>27</sup> Ho	ole Size		+-	28 Casing	g & Tubir	ng Size	29 De	pth S	et		30 Sack	30 Sacks Cement	
7-7/8 5-1/2 5624 1000  2-7/8 tbg 5199  V. Well Test Data  31 Date New Oil 11/12/11 11/12/11 11/13/11 24 hrs 35 Tbg. Pressure 70 36 Csg. Pressure 70 70  37 Choke Size 38 Oil 39 Water 491 228 01L CONSERVATION DIVISION been complied with and that the information given above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief.  Signature: Approved by: Approved by: DEC 02 2011  Title Regulatory Analyst E-mail Address: oaaron@conchoresources.com  Date: Phone:	17	7-1/2			13-3/8			;		400				
7-7/8 5-1/2 5624 1000  2-7/8 tbg 5199  V. Well Test Data  31 Date New Oil 11/12/11 11/12/11 11/13/11 24 hrs 35 Tbg. Pressure 70 36 Csg. Pressure 70 70  37 Choke Size 38 Oil 39 Water 491 228 01L CONSERVATION DIVISION been complied with and that the information given above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief.  Signature: Approved by: Approved by: DEC 02 2011  Title Regulatory Analyst E-mail Address: oaaron@conchoresources.com  Date: Phone:	44				0.540							400		
2-7/8 tbg  5199  V. Well Test Data  31 Date New Oil 132 Gas Delivery Date 11/12/11 11/13/11 24 hrs 15 Tbg. Pressure 70 70 70  37 Choke Size 38 Oil 19 Water 491 228 14 Test Length 228 14 Test Method p  42 I hereby certify that the rules of the Oil Conservation Division have been complied with and that the information given above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. Signature:  Netha Aaron  Title:  Regulatory Analyst  E-mail Address:  oaaron@conchoresources.com  Date: Phone:	11				8-5/8				337					
V. Well Test Data  31 Date New Oil 132 Gas Delivery Date 11/12/11 11/13/11 24 hrs 135 Tbg. Pressure 70 70  37 Choke Size 38 Oil 110 491 228 11/12/11 11/13/11 21 Horeby certify that the rules of the Oil Conservation Division have been complied with and that the information given above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. Signature:  Printed name:  Netha Aaron  Title  Regulatory Analyst  E-mail Address: oaaron@conchoresources.com  Date:  Phone:	7-7/8				5-1/2	5-1/2			5624			1000		
V. Well Test Data  31 Date New Oil 132 Gas Delivery Date 11/12/11 11/13/11 24 hrs 135 Tbg. Pressure 70 70  37 Choke Size 38 Oil 110 491 228 11/12/11 11/13/11 21 Horeby certify that the rules of the Oil Conservation Division have been complied with and that the information given above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. Signature:  Printed name:  Netha Aaron  Title  Regulatory Analyst  E-mail Address: oaaron@conchoresources.com  Date:  Phone:														
31 Date New Oil   11/12/11   11/12/11   11/13/11   11					2	2-7/8 tbg		5	199					
11/12/11  11/12/11  11/12/11  11/13/11  24 hrs  70  70  70  70  37 Choke Size  38 Oil 10  491  491  40 Gas 228  OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION  been complied with and that the information given above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief.  Signature:  Printed name:  Netha Aaron  Title  Regulatory Analyst  E-mail Address: oaaron@conchoresources.com  Date:  Phone:						1 22		24		1 25			~	
Title:  Regulatory Analyst  E-mail Address: oaaron@conchoresources.com  Date:  Printed Size  38 Oil 110  491  39 Water 491  228  OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION  OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION  OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION  OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION  Title:  Colory of the Oil Conservation Division have been complied with and that the information given above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief.  Approved by:  Title:  Approval Date:  DEC 02 2011	11/12/11					1				th 35 Th		essure		
110  491  228  p  Approved by:  Printed name: Netha Aaron  Title  Regulatory Analyst  E-mail Address: oaaron@conchoresources.com Date:  Phone:														
42 I hereby certify that the rules of the Oil Conservation Division have been complied with and that the information given above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief.  Signature:  Printed name: Netha Aaron  Title: Regulatory Analyst  E-mail Address: oaaron@conchoresources.com Date:  Phone:												i		
been complied with and that the information given above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief.  Signature:  Printed name: Netha Aaron  Title:  Regulatory Analyst  E-mail Address: oaaron@conchoresources.com Date:  Phone:	41													
complete to the best of my knowledge and belief.  Signature:  Printed name: Netha Aaron  Title:  Approved by:  Title:  Approval Date:  DEC 02 2011  Phone:										OIL CONSER'	VATIC	N DIVISIO	N .	
Printed name: Netha Aaron  Title: Regulatory Analyst E-mail Address: oaaron@conchoresources.com Date:  Printed name: Approval Date:  DEC 02 2011	complete to th						į.			10	0	/	1	
Netha Aaron  Title Regulatory Analyst E-mail Address: oaaron@conchoresources.com Date: Phone:	Signature:	$\bigcap$ $\bigcap$		a n	M			Approved by:		160	M	Dud	•	
Title Regulatory Analyst E-mail Address: oaaron@conchoresources.com Date: Phone:	Printed name:				<u> </u>			Title:		1000		+		
Regulatory Analyst  E-mail Address: oaaron@conchoresources.com  Date: Phone:	Netha Aaron									06000	4/5	/		
E-mail Address: oaaron@conchoresources.com  Date: Phone:		alvst					-	Approval Date	<b>:</b> :	/		DEC 02	2011	
Date: Phone:	E-mail Addres	s:						· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	<del></del>					
		horesourc	es.co											
		/21/11		- 1		9								
												<del> </del>		